2/26/24, 5:23 PM Global Forest Watch Pro

PT Jambi BatangHari Plantation

Test

Jambi, Indonesia

Historic Site Characteristics

List Attributes

Primary Forest 30.93% -
Protected Area 34.22% [

Peat 85.17%

Tree Cover Extent 92.39% _

Intact Forest Landscape --

https://pro.globalforestwatch.org/diagnostics?listld=47&locationld=1&type=FCD

Total Hectares
Volume in tonnes
Company ID
Parent Company

Suppliers

Associated Refineries

49,985

238093

' Rate your experience
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Sensitive Areas

LOSS OF FORESTS©
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Loss, all years (ha) % of TCL

Tree Cover Loss 25,656
[] primary Forest 1,528 44.93%
[] pProtected Areas 11,908 46.61%
|:| Peat 22,860 89.10%

Intact Forest Landscape - -

PERCENTAGE OF HISTORIC AREA LOST®
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Tree Cover Loss
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Protected Areas
Peat

Intact Forest
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55.56%
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Global Forest Watch Pro

LOSS, ALL
YEARS (HA)

25,656
11,528
11,908

22,860

TREE

COVER

EXTENT
2000
(HA)

46,180
15,456
16,977

40,018
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Southeast Asia

TREE COVER LOSS©

Showing data for 1 out of 1 locations
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TOTAL LOSS (ha)
Tree Cover Loss 25,656
[] southeast Asia Landcover 25,656
[] Indonesia Landcover 25,656
[] Indonesia Legal Classification 25,656
[] Indonesia Forest Moratorium 15,756
[ ] Primary Forest 0

https://pro.globalforestwatch.org/diagnostics?listld=47&locationld=1&type=FCD
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