# PT Jambi BatangHari Plantation

## **Test**

## Jambi, Indonesia

#### **Historic Site Characteristics**

Tree Cover Extent	92.39%	
Primary Forest	30.93%	
Protected Area	34.22%	
Peat	85.17%	
Intact Forest Landscape		

List	Attri	bute

Total Hectares	49,985
Volume in tonnes	0
Company ID	238093
Parent Company	
Suppliers	
Associated Refineries	



# Sensitive Areas

#### LOSS OF FORESTS



PERCENTAGE OF HISTORIC AREA LOST

(1)
Ö
$\overline{}$
<u>(1)</u>
-
<u>(1)</u>
ŏ
$\rightarrow$
(I)
=
=
0
$\sim$
(1)
±
σ
$\propto$

		LOSS, ALL YEARS (HA)	TREE COVER EXTEN 2000 (HA)
Tree Cover Loss	55.56%	25,656	46,180
Primary Forest	74.59%	11,528	15,456
Protected Areas	70.14%	11,908	16,977
Peat	57.12%	22,860	40,018
Intact Forest Landscape	0.00%	0	0

# Rate your experience

## Southeast Asia

### TREE COVER LOSS

